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Snipes, Lisa

To:  blake.mitchell@hopefair.org; acarnold9@gmail.com; alafauce@cc-doj.org; 
alex@chicagohomeless.org; anne@homedupage. org (anne@homedupage.org); 
apechous@waynetwp-il.org; Aredzic@dupagepads.org; Barb@dupagefoundation.org; Becky Day; 
Becky Rush; beckyb@teenparentconnection.org; Bmalak@peoplesrc.org; Bob Adams (llnrma321
@aol.com); bpettigrew@hamdardcenter.org; bthurlby@cc-doj.org; Burdick, Julie; 
carol.simler@gmail.com; chanabern@aol.com; clepage@peoplesrc.org ; cmadsen@cc-doj.org; 
colleen.zavodny@elmhurst.edu; CommunityPoint@dupageco.org; Danielle@mshv.org; 
dbyrdlong@pslegal.org; dhilliard@outreachcommin.com; Dieca.Runnels@dupagecounty.gov; 
Director@HamdardCenter.org; donna.rennard@serenityhouse.com; droth@dupagefederation.org; 
ErinH@Raygraham.org; Fiore, Carrie; Fixler, Steven; Fletcher, Majory; foluke@housingactionil.org; Fox, 
Joan; gdidomenico@cmfdn.org; genesis@fhcmoms.org; Gina.Menconi@dupageco.org; Hamlin, Julie; 
Heather Britton (hbritton@dupageroe.org); heather@fhcmoms.org; heidimoy4@gmail.com; 
HorneL@metrofamily. org (HorneL@metrofamily.org); HornerJ@naperville.il.us; IL@namidupage.org; 
Jackie Crnkovich  ; janell.robinson@hopesfrontdoor.org; jantomkay@comcast.net; 
jcoyer@dupagepads.org; jlaureano@childserv.org; jmartinez@waynetwp-il.org; 
JTurner@dupagepads.org; june.bishop@hopefair.org; kate@neighborhoodfp.org; 
katrinapbaugh@gmail.com; kdoyle@accessdupage.org; Keating, Mary; Kerry.Thomas2@va.gov; 
khuffman@thecompass.net; Kimz@raygraham.org; kmurphy@accessdupage.org; 
kobman@dupagepads.org; KYoung@childserv.org; Lake, David; Lesvia Abdallah; 
lhawkins@outreachcommin.com; Ljefferson@dupagepads.org; Lynda Wilson; 
m.kober@namidupage.org; margo.matthew@bridgecommunities.org; Mark Buschbacher; 
mboulos@loaves-fishes.org; mdoll@dupagefederation.org ; Melodie@mshv.org; 
michael.chavarria@hopefair.org; munazza.shahzad@icnarelief.org; mwileman@ageguide.org; 
operationdriveNFP@gmail.com; Patricia O'Malley; peglijewski@gmail.com; plewis@peoplesrc.org; 
rachel.watson@hopefair.org; Randi Luna; Rebecca.Day@dupagehealth.org; 
regina.watkins@serenityhouse.com; Rita.Brosnan@dupagehealth.org; Rizik Mohammad; 
ro'brochta@cc-doj.org; rosaura.realegeno@family-focus.org; Rose Taylor DuPage Probation; 
SAustgen@dupagepads.org; Scott Kaufmann; smartin@peoplesrc.org; Snipes, Lisa; ssperry@wr.org; 
Strafford, Gina; tanya.singh@DuPageSheriff.org; tlatson@peoplesrc.org; tpeters@symboltraining.edu; 
vroth@outreachcommin.org; vtawrel@360youthservices.org; WFrederickson@littlecity.org; 
yesenia.sanchez@bridgecommunities.org; zverowd@gmail.com

Subject: Additional CoC Esnaps Template Information
Attachments: 2024 ESNAPS RENEWAL PROJECT TEMPLATE.docx; 2024 ESNAPS NEW PROJECT TEMPLATE.docx

This communica on is being sent to all applicants in the 2024 CoC NOFO Compe on.   
 
The due date to have either your renewal or new project template completed and submi ed is August 19, 
2024.  Please send your completed Esnaps template to Lisa.Snipes@dupagecounty.gov with a copy to Peg 
Lijewski peglijewski@gmail.com.  
 
The new and renewal template forms are again a ached to this email.  Please call with any ques ons. 
 
 
Lisa Snipes 
Con nuum Planner 
DuPage County Con nuum of Care 
421 N. County Farm Road 
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Wheaton, IL 60187 
Ph: 630 407-6413 
www.dupagecounty.gov   
www.dupagehomeless.org  
 

 
 
 
 
 


